APPLICATION
PROPERTY CARD
VERIFICATION
DEED
 PLAN
G1.0
COVER,
SCOPE OF

LINE.REPLACE ALL IMPACT RESISTANCE AND REPLACE SIDING W/CEMENTITIOUS
SCOPE OF WORK
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
[PROJECT SITE]
40
9
FR
A
N
C
ES
 S
TR
EE
T
VA
R
IA
N
C
E
KE
Y
W
ES
T,
 F
LO
RI
D
A
 3
30
40
D
R
AW
IN
G
 S
IZ
E:
 2
4X
36
 |
D
O
 N
O
T
SC
AL
E
D
R
AW
IN
G
S
TITLE:
SHEET:
© 2024 BY A2O ARCHITECTURE, LLC
PROJECT #: 24.03
SUBMISSIONS:
AILEEN A. OSBORN, R.A.
LICENSE NO. AR97603
EXPIRATION DATE: 02/28/25
P: 305.741.7676
E: office@a2oarchitecture.com
PROF. REG. AA26003092
3706 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD UNIT 202,
KEY WEST, FL 33040